

Jhabe Ram vs. HPTDC & Anr.

CWP No. 41 of 2024

03.01.2024 Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajan Kahol, Additional Advocate General for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on **4th January, 2024.**

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

3rd January, 2024
(himani)