

CWP No.41 of 2024.

22.10.2024 Present: Ms. Shilpa Sood, Advocate, for
respondent No.1.

Amended memo of parties has been
filed and placed on record. Reply is awaited. Let
the same be awaited for four weeks.

List on **20.11.2024.**

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

22.10.2024
(Manish)