

Jhabe Ram Vs. HPTDC Ltd. & Another

CWP No.41 of 2024

27.02.2025 Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Ms. Shilpa Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Last opportunity of two weeks, as prayed for, is granted to respondent No.1 to file reply.

February 27, 2025
(Rajeev Raturi)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge