

Jhabe Ram vs HPTDC Ltd & another

CMP No.41 of 2024

20.03.2026 Present: Mr.Onkar Jairath Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Gunjan Sharma, Advocate, for respondent
No.1.

Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for respondent
No.2

Heard in part.

For continuation, list on 24.03.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 20, 2026
(Meera)